nty Property_.-"l'.,_ax Inquiry / Payment

Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

05002260001000400000000
05000000000075674220000
177 MASSACHUSETTS AVE
ESQUIVEL FLORY

3884910

ISLIP

0.259

$40,000.00

$0.00

$9,968.82
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